24° Trofeo delle Dolomiti

®
&ﬁb{ RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI
100 Rana Serie

Bolzano, Domenica 22/01/2023 - 14:34

Cron: A-Basev.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta
1 1 6 BONVICIN IVAN
2 1 3 BOTTOLI LEONARDO
3 1 4 GHETTI RICCARDO
4 1 5 CALESSO ELVIS
5 1 7 ZAMPIERO FEDERICO
6 2 4 ANNESE FABIO
7 1 2 BROCCON DEMIS
8 1 8 ROLFINI MATTIA NICOLA
9 1 1 DANZI DAVIDE
10 2 7 PICHLER THOMAS
11 2 5 CUCE' ROSARIO
12 2 6 TOSATTO SIMONE
13 2 3 GAMBILLARA MICHELE
14 2 2 COSTA ALBERTO
15 2 1 PASQUALOTTO ROBERTO
16 3 4 TOVAZZI STEFANO
17 3 5 GIUDICEANDREA BONIFACIO
- 3 3 PASSERINI GIORGIO
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Assoluti Maschi Master

Societa

BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
ASOLA NUOTO

AQUATIC TEAM RAVENNA
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
ONDABLU SSD
FONDAZIONE M.BENTEGODI
ONDABLU SSD

NS EMILIA SSD

SPORTING CLUB VERONA
SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN
AMATORI NUOTO SSD ARL
AQUATIC TEAM RAVENNA
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
ESC SSD - BRESCIA
ONDABLU SSD

RARI NANTES TRENTO
RARI NANTES TRENTO

SSV BOZEN

Tempo

01:18.91
01:20.06
01:20.20
01:20.40
01:23.72
01:27.26
01:29.52
01:30.07
01:31.90
01:32.91
01:33.20
01:33.66
01:34.90
01:35.61
01:42.65
01:42.99
01:45.73
ASS

Pti

759.22
748.31
866.21
767.66
767.44
720.15
717.72
673.25
699.13
691.53
815.34
741.73
732.03
726.60
676.77
737.84
771.02

A SANTINI

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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